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Supplier - Material

Manufacturer - Input

Manufacturer - Throughput
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0.953908

038
0.535853
1
1
0.865226

0.848281
1

0.5

0.29
01
0.16
0.304
0.146

0.104
0.157

0.22
0.186
0.09
0.153
0.09

7

0953908  0.953908

2407835
0.053585
0.16
0.304
0126323 0.8759083

0.088221
411

110
0.093
0.09
0.153
009 089122122
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Manufacturer - Output
05 0185  0.0925
1 0.394 4273761
0.8 0.422 03376 08241

Customer - Material

0.8 0.3% 0.316
0.8 0198  0.1584
0.6 0255  16.60456

1 0.152 0152 0.79215

s1()

Supplier-Material
1

Customer-Material Manufacturer-Input

Manufacturer-Output Manufacturer-Throughput

i i N You s« s -'A\i/erage
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5.2

Input Throughput Output
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SUPPLIER MANUFACTURER CUSTOMER

T
INPUT THROUGHPUT OUTPUT

[T]
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5.3
(Productivity)
(Supplier)
(Manufacturer-Throughput)
Output) (Customer)

[T

5
(Manufacturer-Input)
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(Manufacturer-



Supplier

Manufacturer- Input
Manufacturer- Throughput
Manufacturer-Output

Customer

*kk

5.4

0.12

0.18

0.19

0.24

0.27

0.95

0.87

0.89

0.82

0.79

0.1691

0.0984

0.2133

82

0.8606
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Output
Input
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